NOWACTORS

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email sydney@nowactors.com.au

FILM
YEAR
2019

2018

2016
2016
2016
2014
2013
2012

SHORT FILM
YEAR
2011
2011
2011
2010

TRAINING
YEAR
2019
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010

v

YEAR
2017
2012
2010
2009
2009
2008
2007

TITLE (lead / support)

Three Thousand Years of Longing
(Double/Tilda Swinton)

Anne

Clown Motel

Bloody Island

Community Service

Hitler Lives (Support)

Dark Are The Woods (Lead)
The Nullarbor Nymph (Lead)

TITLE

Jessica Sterling

DIRECTOR
George Miller

Joseph Massaferro

Joseph P Kelly
Joseph P Kelly
Joseph P Kelly

Paul Hovey

Caid Rhymes
Mathhew J Wilkinson

Primitive Girl in The Land Of The Sun (Lead)

Girl From A Blue lllusion (Lead)
Lured To The Grolgon’s Lair (Lead)
Pirate VS Ninja's (Lead)

COURSE
Master The American Accent

Monologue, On Camera Consultancy

American Dialect
Screen Acting
Voice & Movement
Auditioning

Fight Choreography

TITLE (100% extra)

House of Bond (Extra)

Behind Mansion Walls (Guest)
Bride Of The World (Featured)
Rescue Special Ops (Featured)
Rescue Special Ops (Extra)
Dynasty (Extra)

Black Jack (Featured)

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

Ashwin Gore

Year of Birth: 1979
Height: 181cm
Bust: B

Bra Size: 12

Dress Size: 10
Waist: 29”

Hips: 36”

Shoe Size: 8

Hair: Blonde

Eyes: Blue/Green

PRODUCER

George Miller

Kennedy Miller Mitchell Films
Mazz Appeal Films,

ITN Worldwide Distribution,
Associate Producer Jessica Sterling
Joseph P Kelly, Jessica Sterling
Joseph P Kelly, Jessica Sterling
Joseph P Kelly, Jessica Sterling
Haunebu Films, Stuart Rowsell
T3N31 Productions

Robwil Productions, Monster Pictures

PRODUCER

Assylum TV Ch31, Anthology of Interest
Assylum TV Ch31, Anthology of Interest
Assylum TV Ch31, Anthology of Interest
Benjamin Morton

Stella Adler Institute, Hollywood CA
The Actors Pulse, Carmen Lysiak

The Actors Centre Australia

The Actors Centre Australia

National Institute of Dramatic Art
Fantastic Fight Scenes, James Corcoran

DIRECTOR

PRODUCER

Nine Network

Beyond Productions
Media Corp Singapore
Nine Network

Nine Network

Fox Studios

Network Ten


mailto:sydney@nowactors.com.au

COMMERCIAL
YEAR
2010

INTERNET
YEAR
2019

MUSIC VIDEOS
YEAR
2011
2011
2011

MODELING
YEAR
2019
2012
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
1998
1997

OTHER

Fosters Beer

Firework TV (Running Influencer)

Wreck of The Dunbar (Lead)
Does the Carpet (Lead)
In Another Life (Lead)

Just Strong UK

Playboy USA

Miss Australia Bridal

V8 Supercars

Miss University Australia
Miss Bikini World Australia
Face of Celebrity Hair
WNBF

WNBF

WNBF

Girl In A Million Quest
June Dally Watkins

Aussie Beach Babe

Point Blank Australia
Point Blank Australia
Point Blank Australia

Sportswear Ambassador

National Playboy Ambassador

National Winner
Grid Girl

2nd Place National Winner

Top 10 Finalist, National
Hair Model Ambassador
2nd Place, NSW Champion

2nd Place, NT State Champion

Deanne Murphy Award
QLD State Finalist
Diploma of Modeling

Channel 7

Loop Now Technologies Inc, USA

Rage ABC, Assylum TV, Stratos TV
Rage ABC, Assylum TV, Stratos TV
Rage ABC, Assylum TV, Stratos TV

Instagram Model
Playboy Golf
Australia Quest Group

National Brand Ambassador

Australia Quest Group
Australia Quest Group
Celebrity Hair

Swim Figure

Swim Figure

Best Overall Swim Figure
Returned Services League
Catwalk/Deportment

Semi-Automatic Pistol, State Emergency Services, QLD Ambulance, St John’s Ambulance training

SKILLS

Adidas Runner, Marathon and Ultra Marathon endurance athlete both Road Running & Technical Terrain, Aikido, Gym, Aerobics,
Swimming, Yoga, Kayaking, Paintball, Hiking, Mountain Climbing, Pole Dancing, Dog Handling, Fishing, Surfing, Operate a Boat

(General)

ACCENTS

Australian, American Standard, Scottish, UK, Irish, Cockney



